
NOTES:
1.  CONDUIT BOX CAN BE ROTATED UP TO
     270  FROM ITS ORIGINAL POSITION.
2.  CONDUIT BOX CAN BE MOUNTED ON OPPOSITE SIDE BY
     REMOVING BRACKETS AND TURNING FRAME 180.
3.  NAMEPLATE TO BE READ FROM CONDUIT BOX SIDE OF MOTOR.

SS311057LE 1

RWR 08-17-2007
ML  08-21-2007
DR  08-21-2007

08-21-2007

MU81073

OUTLINE - TEFC - TGN
280T FR. - BB - STD - 12.50 LAM.

SS311057LE

INCHES
±.1
±.03
±.005
±.0005
±1/2°

1 UPDATED TO NEW FRAME DESIGN           MU106205 MSG 08-23-2012 MSG
1275 284T 26.21 12.50 - - - 9.50 4.75
1425 284/286T 27.71 13.00 9.50 11.00 5.50

DASH FRAME C B 2F 2FF BS
TH IR D  AN GLE 
PR OJEC TION

OF

N ETW OR K F ILE N AM E

PAGEC H K

D EC

.X

.XX

.XXX

.XXXX

AN G

PR EV

C H K

D R AW N

APPR

R FP

SC ALE

R EF

FM F

FIN ISHBY & D ATER EVISIONN O

TITLE

M AT 'L

R EVSIZE D R AW IN G N O

TOLERANCES
UNLESS SPECIFIED

1:4

B

 5.50 

 2FF 

 2F 

 BS 

 2F 

 1.50 

 1.875
1.874  

 4.75 

 C 

 4.62 

 4.82 

 B 

1/2x1/2x3.25
KEY

 3.50 

 20.68 

 12.82 

 10.25 

 11.00 

 5.50  .74 

 7.00
6.94 

 13.00 

 2.21 

3/8-16UNC-2B
THRU - 1 HOLE

 3.10 

 18.02 

.53-.58
8 HOLES

(284 FR. MAY HAVE
ONLY 4 HOLES)

1.50 NPT
LEAD HOLE

F2 VIEW

8/6/2013 9:02:39 AM - Converted by Connexus


